آمار کلی  سال 1403                                      کلینیک جوادالائمه(ع)
	ماه/ سال
	ویزیت پزشکان
	شیمی درمانی
	
دیالیز
	آزمایش بالینی
	آزمایش ژنتیک
	هولتر قلب
فشارخون  
	اکو 
نوارقلب
	جراحی لیزر
بینایی سنجی


	فروردین
	4742
	1665
	1969
	1533
	51
	31
	242
	15

	اردیبهشت
	8528
	2138
	2114
	2749
	106
	60
	611
	34

	خرداد
	7169
	2065
	2042
	2250
	113
	23
	431
	37

	تیر
	7205
	1952
	1977
	2201
	107
	47
	595
	37

	مرداد
	8449
	2334
	2065
	2726
	154
	48
	648
	29

	شهریور
	6000
	1742
	2011
	2001
	114
	36
	505
	19

	مهر
	8128
	2039
	2036
	2391
	100
	41
	658
	36

	آبان
	7754
	2254
	1955
	2391
	121
	49
	771
	38

	آذر
	7147
	2140
	1934
	2164
	95
	37
	525
	24

	دی
	7756
	2210
	2100
	2109
	64
	33
	742
	41

	بهمن
	7552
	2392
	2065
	2251
	102
	48
	692
	23

	اسفند
	7667
	2347
	1975
	1983
	112
	46
	677
	28

	جمع کل
	80341
	23068
	22143
	24640
	1175
	466
	6355
	320




